Product Series Length Point or Hole Size
VPR� 37- 1223 P.1875,W.1325
Type   Catalog Number   Dimensions As Specified
Line V for VersatileVPR
Product P for Punch (Regular)
Shape R for Rectangle
37 Press-Fit Dia. D
Coded by the first 2 digits of dec equiv (.375)

MHX
21
How to Order:
Specify: Quantity
Type
Shank & Length Codes
P Dimension
Type
VMX
Misfeed Detectors
With Actuator Rods
Detectors, Pilots 1 Day
• Steel: A2 Rc 60-63
Misfeed Detectors are engineered to extend .375 beyond
the stripper and .125 beyond standard VPT pilots. However,
shorter lengths can be specified by adding XL and the
dimension.
Detectors are furnished with a spring, spring pin and a 6 inch
long actuator rod which may be altered to suit customer
electrical design.
Application Data
Misfeed Detector senses out-of-register position of stock, and
actuates switch to cut-off electrical power to the press.
The Detector Point diameter is usually .025 to .030 smaller
than the hole to be probed.
Precision Pilots for spring-loaded stripper applications. Permits
full length feed when starting stock in progressive punching,
notching and blanking dies.
Application Data
The parabolic point shape develops a smoothly curved surface
providing positive register in the hole.Type
VLX
Spring Pilots
With Parabolic Point Shapes
• Steel: A2 Rc 60-63
How to Order:
Specify: Quantity
Type
Shank & Length Codes
P Dimension
2  VLX  50 P.156
3  VMX  37-X287   P.225
3  VMX  50-Z362  P.400, XL3.438
Head
Catalog Range Dia.
Number P H
VLX-50 .124-.2499 .500
VLX-62 .250-.3749 .625
VLX-75 .375-.5000 .750
Shank
Head
Overall Length L Spring Pocket
Length Dia. Range Dia.
S D P H 2.375 2.625 2.875 3.125 3.375 3.625 3.875 A B
1.50 .375 .090-.375 .500 37-X237 37-X262 37-X287 37-X312 37-X337 1.15 .53
Code X .500 .375-.500 .625 50-X237 50-X262 50-X287 50-X312 50-X337 .65
1.75 .375 .090-.375 .500 37-Y262 37-Y287 37-Y312 37-Y337 37-Y362 .90 .53
Code Y .500 .375-.500 .625 50-Y262 50-Y287 50-Y312 50-Y337 50-Y362 .65
2.00 .375 .090-.375 .500 37-Z287 37-Z312 37-Z337 37-Z362 37-Z387 .65 .53
Code Z .500 .375-.500 .625 50-Z287 50-Z312 50-Z337 50-Z362 50-Z387 .65
A
Specify XL
and Length
Stripper
.25 Dia.
Actuator
Rod Vent